
                                

 

Here is a look at what is happening in school during the last week of term 
 

Monday 15th July 

 
Goodwood Area Sports for named children at 

Boxgrove Primary School - 1.00pm  
  

Tuesday 16th July 
 
Chichester Library Challenge assembly 

 

Wednesday 17th July 

 

 
Prince William Awards for named children 

 
Year 5 Softball Tournament in Oaklands Park during 

the afternoon.  Don’t forget to collect your child at 
4.00pm directly from the park. 

 

 
Thursday 18th July 

 

 

Friday 19th July  
 

 
Last day of term 

 

Year 6 parents are warmly invited to the Year 6 
Leavers Service at 9.10am.  Refreshments will be 

available after the service. 
 

 

 
DATES FOR NEXT YEAR FOR YOUR INFORMATION: 
 

Monday 2nd September 2019  INSET DAY 

Tuesday 3rd September 2019  Children return to school  

Friday 25th October 2019  INSET DAY 

Monday 4th November 2019 INSET DAY 

Friday 14th February 2020 INSET DAY 

Monday 20th July 2020  INSET DAY 


